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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

FRA CHEVALIER Leila SO Stavanger FK 2004 R F 1.21 443463 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

NOR FRIVIK Mia OS Njård Fekting 2000 R F 1.12 365616 Non

FRIVIK Victoria OS Njård Fekting 2000 L F 1.20 377809 yes

MALVIK Katherina OS Titan Fekteklubb 2000 R F 1.1 363843 Non

NUKSA Armina OS Njård Fekting 2003 F 1.6 396968 yes

POZDNAKOVA Jelena OS Oslo FK 2006 R F 2.9999 421614 yes

TENGESDAL Vilde VE Bergens FK 2004 R F 1.2 374808 yes

  6 Participants (4 present)
 

2 Nations, 7 Participants (5 present)



Norges Mesterskap

Oslo (NOR)
30.10.2021 - 3:00 PM

OFFICIAL

Epee Women's

Individual

U23

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Norges Fekteforbund
Document ID: FE_FIE_0001.1
31.10.2021 08:31

1 / 1

Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 1 001 56.0 NOR MALVIK Katherina OS Titan Fekteklubb F Non

2. 1 002 46.0 NOR TENGESDAL Vilde VE Bergens FK F yes

3. 1 006 12.0 NOR NUKSA Armina OS Njård Fekting F yes

4. 1 012 8.0 NOR FRIVIK Mia OS Njård Fekting F Non

5. 1 020 4.0 NOR FRIVIK Victoria OS Njård Fekting F yes

6. 1 021 3.0 FRA CHEVALIER Leila SO Stavanger FK F yes

T 9 000 NOR POZDNAKOVA Jelena OS Oslo FK F yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2021] Norges Rankinglister Epee Women's Senior
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Technical directory and other commissions

Delegate of referee commission

Samuil Kaminski

Competition manager

Mariusz Piasecki

Technical directory

Samuil Kaminski
Mariusz Piasecki
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Format

Participants 5 Participants

1 First round
30.10. 15:30

5 Participants
1 Poules 5 Poule size

5 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
30.10. 16:30

Table of 8

5 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 8 A T8 30.10. 16:30

Table of 8
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2021] Norges Rankinglister Epee Women's Senior
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First round

Poule 1 15:30 | Piste 5

EVENSEN Ivan, NOR OS Bygdø FK

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
NUKSA Armina NOR Njård Fekting 1 V 2 3 V 2 15 12 0.500 3 3.
FRIVIK Victoria NOR Njård Fekting 2 1 4 1 4 0 10 20 0.000 -10 5.
CHEVALIER Leila FRA Stavanger FK 3 V V 3 V 3 18 11 0.750 7 2.
TENGESDAL Vilde NOR Bergens FK 4 V V V V 4 20 8 1.000 12 1.
POZDNAKOVA Jelena NOR Oslo FK 5 1 V 0 1 1 7 19 0.250 -12 4.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 NOR TENGESDAL Vilde Bergens FK 4 4 20 8 1.000 12 Q

2 FRA CHEVALIER Leila Stavanger FK 3 4 18 11 0.750 7 Q

3 NOR NUKSA Armina Njård Fekting 2 4 15 12 0.500 3 Q

4 NOR POZDNAKOVA Jelena Oslo FK 1 4 7 19 0.250 -12 Q

5 NOR FRIVIK Victoria Njård Fekting 0 4 10 20 0.000 -10 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 NOR TENGESDAL Vilde VE Bergens FK 4 4 20 8 1.000 12

2 FRA CHEVALIER Leila SO Stavanger FK 3 4 18 11 0.750 7

3 NOR NUKSA Armina OS Njård Fekting 2 4 15 12 0.500 3

4 NOR POZDNAKOVA Jelena OS Oslo FK 1 4 7 19 0.250 -12

5 NOR FRIVIK Victoria OS Njård Fekting 0 4 10 20 0.000 -10
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  H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
 

1
TENGESDAL Vilde
VE Bergens FK

NOR  

8 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 5 Sat 16:30

5
FRIVIK Victoria
OS Njård Fekting

NOR   V

4
POZDNAKOVA Jelena
OS Oslo FK

NOR   8

  R: EVENSEN Ivan (NOR)

 

3
NUKSA Armina
OS Njård Fekting

NOR  

6 *** Bye ***  

 

 

7 *** Bye ***  

2
CHEVALIER Leila
SO Stavanger FK

FRA  

 

Piste 2 Sat 17:00

TENGESDAL Vilde
VE Bergens FK

NOR   V

FRIVIK Victoria (5)
OS Njård Fekting

NOR   9

R: KAMINSKI Maria (NOR)

Piste 3 Sat 17:00

NUKSA Armina
OS Njård Fekting

NOR   V 14

CHEVALIER Leila
SO Stavanger FK

FRA   13

R: EVENSEN Ivan (NOR)

Piste 1 Sat 17:30

TENGESDAL Vilde
VE Bergens FK

NOR   V

NUKSA Armina (3)
OS Njård Fekting

NOR   10
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 NOR TENGESDAL Vilde VE Bergens FK 2004

2 NOR NUKSA Armina OS Njård Fekting 2003

3 NOR FRIVIK Victoria OS Njård Fekting 2000

3 FRA CHEVALIER Leila SO Stavanger FK 2004

Table of 8

5 NOR POZDNAKOVA Jelena OS Oslo FK 2006
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Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name Pools H I K Ref Vid Ass

EST B VALIULIN Dmitri 0 0 0

NOR B B BORSODI Andras 0 0 0

N1 CHRISTENSEN Kristian Schonberg 0 0 0

N1 EVENSEN Ivan 1 1 1 3 0 0

Nor FJERMESTAD Tord 0 0 0

NOR N1 KAMINSKI Maria 1 1 0 0

Nor KAMINSKI samuil 0 0 0

PIASECKI Bartosz 0 0 0

NOR C PIASECKI Bartosz 0 0 0

Nor BACKER Fredrick 0 0 0

GEITUNG Terje 0 0 0

POL B B KISIEL Jaroslaw 0 0 0

12 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold NOR TENGESDAL Vilde VE Bergens FK 2004

Silver NOR NUKSA Armina OS Njård Fekting 2003

Bronze FRA CHEVALIER Leila SO Stavanger FK 2004

Bronze NOR FRIVIK Victoria OS Njård Fekting 2000


